1
SOFT WALL TUBE
CJS-ST
Features
 Flexible
 Crossed linked polyolefin
 Outstanding physical & chemical properties
 Highly flame retardant
 Excellent electrical properties
 Operating temperature: -45oC to 125oC
 Shrink temperature: 120oC
 RoHS compliant
CATALOGUE
NO
SIZE
(mm)
AS SUPPLIED AFTER RECOVERY STANDARD PACKAGE
LAID
FLAT
(mm)
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
Nom (mm)
Standard
Length
(mm)
Spool Length
(mtr)
CJS-ST1 1 1.5+0.2 0.65 0.28 1200 200
CJS-ST1.5 1.5 2.0+0.2 0.85 0.32 1200 200
CJS-ST2.5 2.5 3.0+0.2 1.3 0.38 1200 200 5
CJS-ST3.5 3.5 4.0+0.2 1.8 0.42 1200 200 7
CJS-ST5 5 5.5+0.2 2.5 0.55 1200 100 9
CJS-ST7 7 7.5+0.3 3.5 0.55 1200 50 12.5
CJS-ST10 10 10.5+0.3 5 0.6 1200 50 17
CJS-ST13 13 13.5+0.3 6.5 0.65 1200 50 22
CJS-ST20 20 21.0+0.5 10 0.8 1200 50 34
CJS-ST25 25 26.0+0.5 12.5 0.9 1200 50 42
CJS-ST30 30 31.5+1.0 15 0.95 1200 50 48
CJS-ST40 40 41.5+1.0 20 1 1200 25 65
CJS-ST50 50 50 25 1 1200 25 82
CJS-ST70 70 70 36 1.3 1200 15 112
CJS-ST100 100 100 51 1.46 1200 15 152
CJS-ST150 150 150 76 1.56 1200 15 237
** Standard Packaging: Spool or Length (shown above)
** MORE COLOURS AVAILABLE **
2
ASSORTED HEAT SHRINK PACKS
CATALOGUE NO SIZE (mm) COLOURS QTY IN KIT
XLP-BAG-2.5-25 2.5  20 R, W, B, BK & GY 110 x 300mm
CATALOGUE NO SIZE (mm) COLOURS QTY IN KIT
XLP-BAG-BLK-2.5-25 2.5  20 Black 110 x 300mm
CATALOGUE NO SIZE (mm) COLOURS QTY IN KIT
CJS-XLPC-BOX-150 5  25 R, W, B, BK & GY 125 x 150mm
CATALOGUE NO SIZE (mm) COLOURS QTY IN KIT
CJS-XLPB-BOX150 5  25 Black 108 x 150mm